Features
Universal Network Controller
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : January 2005
Ordering Information
 UNO-2160-JDA0 Celeron® 400MHz, 256MB SDRAM Universal Network
Controller with PC/104 extension
 UNO-2160-KDA0 Celeron® 400MHz, 512MB SDRAM Universal Network
Controller with PC/104 extension
 UNO-PCM21-A  UNO-2100 series 2 x PC/104 extension kit
 UNO-2160CE-JEA1 Celeron® 400MHz, 256MB SDRAM Universal Network
Controller with PC/104 extension, 64MB industrial-
grade CF and Windows® CE.NET 4.2
 UNO-2160CE-KEA1 Celeron® 400MHz, 512MB SDRAM Universal Network
Controller with PC/104 extension, 64MB industrial-
grade CF and Windows® CE.NET 4.2
 UNO-2160XP-JHA1 Celeron® 400MHz, 256MB SDRAM Universal Network
Controller with PC/104 extension, 512MB industrial-
grade CF and Windows® XP Embedded
 UNO-2160XP-KHA1 Celeron® 400MHz, 512MB SDRAM Universal Network
Controller with PC/104 extension, 512MB industrial-
grade CF and Windows® XP Embedded
Dimensions
UNO-2160 Celeron® 400 Universal Network
Controller with PC/104 Extension
 Onboard Celeron® 400 MHz, 256/512 MB SDRAM
 Provides 512 KB of battery-backup RAM
 Supports Lm sensor which can retrieve CPU and board  temperature for